
OPZETSTUK

REHAUSSE

DOORSNEDE

COUPE

gewicht

poids

b

40 x 40 x 40

100 x 100 x 100

binnenmaten

dimensions int.

60 x 60 x 60

80 x 80 x 80

bi h Ø D

53 40 42

Ø d

- -

76

100

120

60 60

80

100

80

100

38 37

55 52

 -  -

655 kg

1100 kg

400 kg

95 kg

3 valse openingen

3 faux trous
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